606 Open Racks606 Open Racks606 Open Racks
Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D、IEC60297-2
DIN41494;PART1；DIN41494;PART7
Standard
SPCC Cold Rolled Steel；
Column：1.5mm, others: 2.0mm
Material
606 ■■■■ ■■ 0■■:RAL7035

CABINET
PE NETWORK CABINETS
Ordering Information
Width (mm)
600
800
Depth(D)(mm)
600
800
1000
900
600
800
900
1000
Part Number.
PE.6615. ■■. ■00
PE.6620. ■■. ■00
PE.6624. ■■. ■00
PE.6629. ■■. ■00
PE.6633. ■■. ■00
PE.6638. ■■. ■00
PE.6642. ■■. ■00
PE.6647. ■■. ■00
PE.6815. ■■. ■00
PE.6820. ■■. ■00
PE.6824. ■■. ■00
PE.6829. ■■. ■00
PE.6833. ■■. ■00
PE.6838. ■■. ■00
PE.6842. ■■. ■00
PE.6847. ■■. ■00
PE.6938. ■■. ■00
PE.6942. ■■. ■00
PE.6947. ■■. ■00
PE.6038. ■■. ■00
PE.6042. ■■. ■00
PE.6047. ■■. ■00
PE.8638. ■■. ■00
PE.8642. ■■. ■00
PE.8647. ■■. ■00
PE.8838. ■■. ■00